	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MSMCGLCE120AE3
	MSMCGLCE120AE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MSMCGLCE120AE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.49649 (This price is for reference only)
		 MSMCGLCE120AE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MSMCGLCE120AE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
LR6XWA/BL4X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 12V AA SIZE ALKALINE
EP3036 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL 28.2X34.2" WHT
1590L Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.98X1.97X0.98" UNPTD
P604-015 Tripp Lite  CABLE PARALLEL DB25M -CEN36M 15'
AT-S-26-6/6/W-25-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD SGL-ENDED 6-6 WHITE 25'
513-26-4400-SV-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STR 12' OPEN END
10-012-113X Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 10POS
22-036-107 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 22POS
5473C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 3PAIR 24AWG SLATE 100'
5303C SL001 Alpha Wire  5303C SLATE 1000 FT
E1512S.30.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
892207 GY013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 22AWG GRN/YEL 5000'
781801 YL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG YELLOW 5000'
1300970174 Molex Connector Corporation  GRIP 1" 1.000-1.125" STR MALE
1300990138 Molex Connector Corporation  DROP-IN GRIP PG1216
PBM10M4 HellermannTyton  PUSH BUTTON MNT .26''X.40'' WHIT
SLCS-250-16-01 Essentra Components  LOCK CLIP STANDOFF .53" 1"DIA
0818739 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER YELLOW
RAF10EI-X Panduit Corp  FITTING RA 10 LOVOLT IVORY
1620-3H-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 24VDC
3120-F311-P7T1-W04LR1-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
0LKS040.S Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LINKS FOR RLS 600V 40A
CCMR025.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 25A
S-8002-4-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V CHASS MNT
23013150001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V VERY FAST 5X20MM 3.15A
0216008.MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 8A 250V 5X20MM FAST T/R AXL
5MF 100 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250V FAST 5X20MM 5MF
GTCS36-750M-R10-2 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 6MM 75V 20% 10KA SMD
16R1100GMR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 11A RADIAL
ESD5V3S1B-02LRH E6327 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 5.3VWM 13VC TSLP2-17
SMAJ100C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 100VWM 170.1VC SMA
CPDER5V0C-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5VWM 0503
SMBG150A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMB
MP6KE68A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC T18
MXSMLJ60CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC DO214AB
MX5KP70A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC CASE5A
V120ZU20P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V68ZS20P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 2KA DISC 20MM
V20E625L4B Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 900V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV05-470K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 42.3V 100A DISC 5MM
	MSMCGLCE120AE3  keywords
	    	MSMCGLCE120AE3
	MSMCGLCE120AE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MSMCGLCE120AE3  pdf
	MSMCGLCE120AE3  datasheet
	MSMCGLCE120AE3  price
	MSMCGLCE120AE3  distributor
	electronic components MSMCGLCE120AE3
	MSMCGLCE120AE3  Circuit Protection
	MSMCGLCE120AE3  TVS - Diodes
	MSMCGLCE120AE3  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AB
	MSMCGLCE120AE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .